
Account Name                   :	Mr. Anand  Pradhan

Address                        		   :	 25AURANGABAD (CB)

                               		    								PisadevirodAURANGABAD

                                         				HARSUL JATWADARODAURANGABAD-431001

                                         				Aurangabad

Date                                    :	13 Nov 2019

Account Number                 :	00000038794352605

Account Description            :	REGULAR SB CHQ-INDIVIDUALS URAL-INR

Branch                                :	MAYUR PARK

Drawing Power                   :	0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.)          :	3.25

MOD Balance                     :	0.00

CIF No.                               :	90181176556

IFS Code                            :	SBIN0017526

MICR Code                        :	431002026

Nomination Registered      :	Yes

Balance as on 13 May 2019  :	0.00

 

Account Statement from 13 May 2019 to 13 Nov 2019

 
Txn Date Value

Date
Description Ref No./Cheque

No.
Debit Credit Balance

25 Sep
2019

25 Sep
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/926856293420/XXXPG
N K/KKBK/9373874597/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4899345162096

1.00 1.00

25 Sep
2019

25 Sep
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/926856831584/XXXPG
N K/KKBK/9373874597/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098962162095

499.00 500.00

25 Sep
2019

25 Sep
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS926814048334/75063602
69/XX0961/IMPS Txn-

MAC00034547244
1
MAC00034547244
1

1.00 501.00

25 Sep
2019

25 Sep
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS926817041223/80481263
51/XX0961/IMPS Txn-

MAB00034562870
0
MAB00034562870
0

1.00 502.00

26 Sep
2019

26 Sep
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/926956777568/XXXPG
N K/KKBK/9373874597/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099028162091

600.00 1,102.00

26 Sep
2019

26 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB IVL
Finance Limited
TECH_IVFILIM Payment-

908446480IGAHC
CNGU2
TRANSFER TO
4599

667.00 435.00

26 Sep
2019

26 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB MBS
TOPUP 9373874597-

9373874597UH83
236170
TRANSFER TO
337

21.00 414.00

26 Sep
2019

26 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB One97
Communication Ltd-

201909260620413
36693IGAHCELZ
W4
TRANS

11.00 403.00

27 Sep
2019

27 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/927009685559/XXX
XXXX398KKBK-

UA0205084963M
OABYKGWY8
TRANSFER TO 4

400.00 3.00

27 Sep
2019

27 Sep
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS927012065707/84129053
21/XX0961/IMPS Txn-

MAB00034655520
4
MAB00034655520
4

1.00 4.00

28 Sep
2019

28 Sep
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB Payment
towards loan repayment-

IHL2868382
TRANSFER
FROM
31603902131

200.00 204.00



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

28 Sep
2019

28 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/927114666687/XXX
XXXX436PYTM-

UA0205442923M
OABYNCGT0
TRANSFER TO 4

200.00 4.00

30 Sep
2019

30 Sep
2019

CHEQUE DEPOSIT- BC
493556492-556492

556492 4,000.00 4,004.00

30 Sep
2019

30 Sep
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB Advance
payment to Dealer-

CTH1971149
TRANSFER
FROM
33900354179

1,000.00 5,004.00

30 Sep
2019

30 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB
RAZORPAY SFT PVT LTD
NODA-

300057718432IG
AHCUGQJ4
TRANSFER TO 4

4,938.22 65.78

30 Sep
2019

30 Sep
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/927318479650/DHALE
SA/SRCB/sanjaydhal/Cash-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098809162091

2,200.00 2,265.78

30 Sep
2019

30 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/927320675365/XXX
XXXX398KKBK-

UA0206221205M
OABYTGHY2
TRANSFER TO 4

200.00 2,065.78

1 Oct 2019 1 Oct 2019 TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/927411921254/XXX
XXXX264PYTMDonet-

LT011011059706
3MOABYUTPL1
TRANSFER T

1,300.00 765.78

1 Oct 2019 1 Oct 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS927413086208/99805272
24/XX3744/AccVerify-

MAA00036102808
0
MAA00036102808
0

1.00 766.78

1 Oct 2019 1 Oct 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS927413096811/99805272
24/XX3744/Disbursal-

MAA00036104052
5
MAA00036104052
5

1,447.00 2,213.78

2 Oct 2019 2 Oct 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/927500706595/XXXPG
N K/KKBK/9373874597/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098959162099

1,150.00 3,363.78

2 Oct 2019 2 Oct 2019 TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/UA0206943438/XXX
XXXX131SBIN-

UA0206943438M
OABYYKMS5
TRANSFER TO 3

1,150.00 2,213.78

2 Oct 2019 2 Oct 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 64667
SBI RAMDAS TOWER
BRANCAURANGABAD-

500.00 1,713.78

3 Oct 2019 3 Oct 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/UA0207303630/XXX
XXXX605SBIN-

UA0207303630M
OABZBAFM4
TRANSFER
FROM

500.00 2,213.78

3 Oct 2019 3 Oct 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/927624906756/SACHI
N D/SBIN/9284380436/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099074162096

3,200.00 5,413.78

3 Oct 2019 3 Oct 2019 TO TRANSFER-INB MOUNT
SHIKHAR FINANCIAL S-

300058104581IG
AHDKXOU6
TRANSFER TO 4

3,196.95 2,216.83

4 Oct 2019 4 Oct 2019 TO TRANSFER-INB
Finnovation Tech Solution-

108678791652IG
AHDPHXI5
TRANSFER TO 4

1,651.98 564.85

4 Oct 2019 4 Oct 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS927708096923/99805272
24/XX3744/Disbursal-

MAC00035073699
9
MAC00035073699
9

2,029.00 2,593.85

4 Oct 2019 4 Oct 2019 TO TRANSFER-INB
CAPFRONT TECHNOLOGIES
PVT-

300058216157IG
AHDPISV3
TRANSFER TO 4

2,552.98 40.87

4 Oct 2019 4 Oct 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS927708099460/98866750
97/XX0759/FUND TRANS-

MAB00035079565
7
MAB00035079565
7

2,264.00 2,304.87

4 Oct 2019 4 Oct 2019 TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/927709550966/XXX
XXXX264PYTMArya-

LT041009205728
2MOABZELCJ4
TRANSFER T

1,000.00 1,304.87

4 Oct 2019 4 Oct 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/927739380964/Paytm/
PYTM/walletmone/NA-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099176162091

150.00 1,454.87

4 Oct 2019 4 Oct 2019 TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/927719947914/XXX
XXXX264PYTMDimension-

LT041019479281
1MOABZGTOS4
TRANSFER T

50.00 1,404.87



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

4 Oct 2019 4 Oct 2019 TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/927720978431/XXX
XXXX264PYTMLone Payme-

LT041020460606
3MOABZGXXG4
TRANSFER T

1,000.00 404.87

5 Oct 2019 5 Oct 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS927816964272/86003901
02/XX2015/uuuuuu-

MAC00035179518
0
MAC00035179518
0

1,350.00 1,754.87

5 Oct 2019 5 Oct 2019 TO TRANSFER-INB
RAZORPAY SFT PVT LTD
NODA-

400058412309IG
AHDXRXW2
TRANSFER TO 4

1,716.22 38.65

5 Oct 2019 5 Oct 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/927841943161/Paytm/
PYTM/walletmone/NA-

TRANSFER
FROM
4898992162095

1,530.05 1,568.70

5 Oct 2019 5 Oct 2019 TO TRANSFER-INB
CAPFRONT TECHNOLOGIES
PVT-

400058413988IG
AHDXTXS6
TRANSFER TO 4

1,536.79 31.91

5 Oct 2019 5 Oct 2019 FI Txn @ CSP outlet-
005000800597459445
MoneyTRF TXN @KO
1A860344-

TRANSFER
FROM
34739212482

3,500.00 3,531.91

5 Oct 2019 5 Oct 2019 TO TRANSFER-INB
RAZORPAY SFT PVT LTD
NODA-

300058424517IG
AHDYICG5
TRANSFER TO 4

2,291.22 1,240.69

5 Oct 2019 5 Oct 2019 TO TRANSFER-INB Payment
towards loan repayment-

IHL3442104
TRANSFER TO
37964032772

600.00 640.69

5 Oct 2019 5 Oct 2019 FI Txn @ CSP outlet-- TRANSFER TO
3197761039507

35.00 605.69

5 Oct 2019 5 Oct 2019 TO TRANSFER-INB Donation- IHL3446879
TRANSFER TO
62486412997

100.00 505.69

6 Oct 2019 6 Oct 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/927952740731/XXXPG
N K/KKBK/8888141205/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4899001162097

2,130.00 2,635.69

6 Oct 2019 6 Oct 2019 TO TRANSFER-Donet- TRANSFER TO
62486412997

2,000.00 635.69

6 Oct 2019 6 Oct 2019 TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/927913712974/XXX
XXXX264PYTMKotak Bank-

LT061013401154
1MOABZLFJD5
TRANSFER T

128.36 507.33

6 Oct 2019 6 Oct 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/927930724109/SHAIK
H K/SBIN/9860515997/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099321162098

1,400.00 1,907.33

6 Oct 2019 6 Oct 2019 TO TRANSFER-INB
RAZORPAY SFT PVT LTD
NODA-

400058492695IG
AHEBNGE7
TRANSFER TO 4

1,391.22 516.11

7 Oct 2019 7 Oct 2019 TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/928009931508/XXX
XXXX264PYTM-

UA0208841284M
OABZMMMF8
TRANSFER TO 4

500.00 16.11

8 Oct 2019 8 Oct 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/UA0209158561/XXX
XXXX605SBIN-

UA0209158561M
OABZOXPL2
TRANSFER
FROM

3,000.00 3,016.11

8 Oct 2019 8 Oct 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/928133833856/ASMAB
I A/SBIN/8888609016/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4898953162091

1,200.00 4,216.11

8 Oct 2019 8 Oct 2019 TO TRANSFER-INB
RAZORPAY SFT PVT LTD
NODA-

300058676661IG
AHEIUMY5
TRANSFER TO 4

4,036.22 179.89

8 Oct 2019 8 Oct 2019 TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/928117976403/XXX
XXXX264PYTMCash-

LT081017023372
7MOABZPRAO4
TRANSFER T

159.00 20.89

8 Oct 2019 8 Oct 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/928154550106/SACHI
N D/SBIN/9284380436/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098885162091

796.00 816.89

8 Oct 2019 8 Oct 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 58485
TV CENTER 2ND ATM
AURANGABAD-

500.00 316.89

8 Oct 2019 8 Oct 2019 TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/928119519689/XXX
XXXX264PYTMCash-

LT081019256318
5MOABZPXMR5
TRANSFER T

300.00 16.89



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

9 Oct 2019 9 Oct 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/928228995909/AJAM
MEH/UTIB/9049944150/Payme
-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099000162091

292.00 308.89

9 Oct 2019 9 Oct 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/928242367974/AJAM
MEH/UTIB/9049944150/Payme
-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099008162094

146.00 454.89

9 Oct 2019 9 Oct 2019 TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/928217877605/XXX
XXXX264PYTMArya-

LT091017580051
3MOABZRZZX8
TRANSFER T

350.00 104.89

10 Oct
2019

10 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS928223453403/22222222
22/XX0061/verify-

MAC00035424691
4
MAC00035424691
4

1.00 105.89

10 Oct
2019

10 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/928316791394/XXX
XXXX264PYTMCash-

LT101016568744
9MOABZULAR4
TRANSFER T

100.00 5.89

11 Oct
2019

11 Oct
2019

FI Txn @ CSP outlet-
005497340649648039
MoneyTRF TXN @KO
1A76C401-

TRANSFER
FROM
35864470021

1,570.00 1,575.89

11 Oct
2019

11 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB
CAPFRONT TECHNOLOGIES
PVT-

300059093408IG
AHEYLVH6
TRANSFER TO 4

1,536.79 39.10

11 Oct
2019

11 Oct
2019

FI Txn @ CSP outlet-- TRANSFER TO
3197761039507

16.00 23.10

12 Oct
2019

12 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/928526013246/SACHI
N D/SBIN/9284380436/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099210162093

76.00 99.10

12 Oct
2019

12 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB Transerv
Pvt Ltd-

921156123IGAHF
DJCS2
TRANSFER TO
4599

76.00 23.10

12 Oct
2019

12 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/928528588708/NARAY
AN /KKBK/7875362438/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099235162095

292.00 315.10

12 Oct
2019

12 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/928517583259/XXX
XXXX264PYTMCash-

LT121017508841
7MOABZZFJF0
TRANSFER T

300.00 15.10

13 Oct
2019

13 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/928609712206/XXX
XXXX264PYTM-

UA0210649126M
OABZZZHT3
TRANSFER TO 4

10.00 5.10

13 Oct
2019

13 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/928612319415/TASLE
EM /SBIN/8888141205/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099276162097

130.00 135.10

13 Oct
2019

13 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/928612779463/XXX
XXXX264PYTMKotak Mahi-

LT131012235883
9MOACAAJUO3
TRANSFER T

128.00 7.10

14 Oct
2019

14 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/928712293724/SACHI
N D/SBIN/9284380436/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098823162094

15,048.00 15,055.10

14 Oct
2019

14 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB Payment
towards loan repayment-

IHL3991158
TRANSFER TO
31603902131

10,000.00 5,055.10

14 Oct
2019

14 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB
Finnovation Tech Solution
BILL_FITESOP Payment-

RSBI8092735328I
GAHFMZTA4
TRANSFER TO

4,145.98 909.12

14 Oct
2019

14 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/928715394710/XXXPG
N K/KKBK/9373874597/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897701162097

4,500.00 5,409.12

14 Oct
2019

14 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB
CAPFRONT TECHNOLOGIES
PVT-

300059423594IG
AHFNFJP9
TRANSFER TO 4

2,552.98 2,856.14

14 Oct
2019

14 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS928715157452/98866750
97/XX0759/FUND TRANS-

MAB00035697713
4
MAB00035697713
4

2,264.00 5,120.14

14 Oct
2019

14 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/928715697168/XXX
XXXX264PYTMCash-

LT141015501907
4MOACACVTY4
TRANSFER T

1,020.00 4,100.14



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

14 Oct
2019

14 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/928719346938/DIVAK
AR /SBIN/9860624442/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099338162099

3,800.00 300.14

14 Oct
2019

14 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/928720299427/031610
04/IPOS/0316100488/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099347162098

100.00 200.14

15 Oct
2019

15 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/928852455846/TASLE
EM /SBIN/8888141205/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099469162099

200.00 0.14

16 Oct
2019

16 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS928919619722/72638222
64/XX8817/Cash-

MAB00035850231
5
MAB00035850231
5

100.00 100.14

16 Oct
2019

16 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/928919670961/PRAKA
SH
/SYNB/Q27812645@/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099491162091

100.00 0.14

17 Oct
2019

17 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS929015625436/98765432
10/XX0175/Bank detai-

MAB00035896932
4
MAB00035896932
4

1.00 1.14

17 Oct
2019

17 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS929015174457/95606047
33/XX0063/Leon Li-

MAB00035896935
6
MAB00035896935
6

1,459.00 1,460.14

17 Oct
2019

17 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/929064275498/Rohit
Pa/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4898284162090

15.00 1,445.14

17 Oct
2019

17 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/929016941249/XXX
XXXX264PYTM-

UA0211961924M
OACAKDGZ2
TRANSFER TO 4

1,420.00 25.14

17 Oct
2019

17 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/929034246867/Rohit
Pa/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4898745162098

5.00 20.14

17 Oct
2019

17 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/929018989045/XXXPG
N K/KKBK/9373874597/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099039162098

1,000.00 1,020.14

17 Oct
2019

17 Oct
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 80128
KAMGAR CHOWK N2 CIDCO
AURANGABAD-

1,000.00 20.14

17 Oct
2019

17 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/929022665915/ANAND
AS/PYTM/7263822264/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099557162098

10.00 10.14

18 Oct
2019

18 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS929115464361/73032033
28/XX3340/7303203328-

MAB00035957951
2
MAB00035957951
2

1.00 11.14

18 Oct
2019

18 Oct
2019

FI Txn @ CSP outlet-
006208916924523919
MoneyTRF TXN @KO
1A860344-

TRANSFER
FROM
34739212482

1,616.00 1,627.14

18 Oct
2019

18 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB
CAPFRONT TECHNOLOGIES
PVT-

300060056308IG
AHGJVAV5
TRANSFER TO 4

1,585.84 41.30

18 Oct
2019

18 Oct
2019

FI Txn @ CSP outlet-- TRANSFER TO
3197761039507

16.00 25.30

18 Oct
2019

18 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/929180246972/Bharatp
e/ICIC/BHARATPE.9/Verif-

TRANSFER TO
5097879162097

25.00 0.30

19 Oct
2019

19 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS929209193978/73032033
28/XX3340/7303203328-

MAB00035990291
0
MAB00035990291
0

1.00 1.30

19 Oct
2019

19 Oct
2019

CSH DEP (CDM)-7263822264- 3,800.00 3,801.30

19 Oct
2019

19 Oct
2019

CDM SERVICE CHARGES--
38976288

38976288 25.00 3,776.30

19 Oct
2019

19 Oct
2019

FI Txn @ CSP outlet-
006275705300963300
MoneyTRF TXN @KO
1A860344-

TRANSFER
FROM
34739212482

710.00 4,486.30



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

19 Oct
2019

19 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/929248328586/623712
84/SBIN/6237128443/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099776162099

4,480.00 6.30

19 Oct
2019

19 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS929213669751/72638222
64/XX8817/Cash-

MAB00036004547
5
MAB00036004547
5

50.00 56.30

19 Oct
2019

19 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/929252544868/623712
84/SBIN/6237128443/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4898914162098

20.00 36.30

19 Oct
2019

19 Oct
2019

FI Txn @ CSP outlet-- TRANSFER TO
3197761039507

10.00 26.30

19 Oct
2019

19 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/929216699534/RAMAK
ANT/ICIC/9028030327/Ramai-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099206162099

6,600.00 6,626.30

19 Oct
2019

19 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB
RAZORPAY SFT PVT LTD
NODA-

300060142968IG
AHGOAND4
TRANSFER TO 4

4,043.34 2,582.96

19 Oct
2019

19 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB
CAPFRONT TECHNOLOGIES
PVT-

300060143284IG
AHGOAXW0
TRANSFER TO 4

2,552.98 29.98

19 Oct
2019

19 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/929254712386/XXXPG
N K/KKBK/8888141205/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4899380162093

3,100.00 3,129.98

19 Oct
2019

19 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/929272491073/JABEE
R F/SBIN/8888141205/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099745162095

3,100.00 29.98

20 Oct
2019

20 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/929246006543/ANAND
AS/PYTM/7263822264/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099257162099

10.00 39.98

20 Oct
2019

20 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/929333988114/SATISH
A/SBIN/8668235395/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099305162097

100.00 139.98

20 Oct
2019

20 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS929315512257/93738745
97/XX1398/MB: CASH-

MAB00036061050
9
MAB00036061050
9

30.00 169.98

20 Oct
2019

20 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/929345512593/Bharatp
e/ICIC/BHARATPE.9/Verif-

TRANSFER TO
5098092162091

150.00 19.98

21 Oct
2019

21 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/929420239429/623712
84/SBIN/6237128443/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897656162097

3.00 16.98

21 Oct
2019

21 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*CBIN0280678*CBINH19
294107227*Mrs. SAJEDA
SHAB-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199676044305

450.00 466.98

21 Oct
2019

21 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/929411443986/623712
84/SBIN/6237128443/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099387162091

450.00 16.98

21 Oct
2019

21 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/929439705384/PRASH
ANT/KKBK/Q40395744@/Pay
me-

TRANSFER TO
5099353162090

10.00 6.98

21 Oct
2019

21 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS929418445525/95187598
00/XX5275/MB: EMI-

MAA00037347460
7
MAA00037347460
7

1.00 7.98

21 Oct
2019

21 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS929418450117/95187598
00/XX5275/MB: EMI-

MAC00036129353
6
MAC00036129353
6

3,100.00 3,107.98

21 Oct
2019

21 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB
RAZORPAY SFT PVT LTD
NODA-

300060339461IG
AHGXKBP9
TRANSFER TO 4

3,067.33 40.65

22 Oct
2019

22 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB Pasfar
Technologies Pvt L
BILL_PASFTPL Payment-

RSBI8122308947I
GAHHAFVF9
TRANSFER TO

1.00 39.65

22 Oct
2019

22 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB Pasfar
Technologies Pvt L
BILL_PASFTPL Payment-

RSBI8122395532I
GAHHAIMC4
TRANSFER TO

1.00 38.65



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

22 Oct
2019

22 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/929530118393/DIVAK
AR /SBIN/9860624442/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098937162095

1,650.00 1,688.65

22 Oct
2019

22 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB
Finnovation Tech Solution
BILL_FITESOP Payment-

RSBI8123361794I
GAHHBQYM3
TRANSFER TO

1,661.98 26.67

23 Oct
2019

23 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/929639795677/SACHI
N D/SBIN/9284380436/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897709162099

4,100.00 4,126.67

23 Oct
2019

23 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB
RAZORPAY SFT PVT LTD
NODA-

300060566785IG
AHHGCTE3
TRANSFER TO 4

4,090.45 36.22

23 Oct
2019

23 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/929652985697/SACHI
N D/SBIN/9284380436/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099022162097

100.00 136.22

23 Oct
2019

23 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/929613713804/SACHI
N D/SBIN/9284380436/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099478162098

100.00 36.22

23 Oct
2019

23 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/929639518497/SACHI
N D/SBIN/9284380436/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4898964162099

1,670.00 1,706.22

23 Oct
2019

23 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/929613816465/SACHI
N D/SBIN/9284380436/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099480162093

1,670.00 36.22

23 Oct
2019

23 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/929613923973/SACHI
N D/SBIN/9284380436/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098968162099

1,680.00 1,716.22

23 Oct
2019

23 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB
Finnovation Tech Solution
BILL_FITESOP Payment-

RSBI8126899291I
GAHHGFSP8
TRANSFER TO

1,665.98 50.24

23 Oct
2019

23 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/929614500314/SATISH
A/SBIN/8668235395/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4898964162099

1,500.00 1,550.24

23 Oct
2019

23 Oct
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 92961
Cidco   Aurangabad
Aurangabad-

1,500.00 50.24

25 Oct
2019

25 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS929814969398/72493932
27/XX0603/MB: PRASAN-

MAA00037590156
5
MAA00037590156
5

2,000.00 2,050.24

25 Oct
2019

25 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/929845185948/SURYA
KAN/SBIN/9689188358/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099144162098

3,330.00 5,380.24

25 Oct
2019

25 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB
Finnovation Tech Solution-

108693146726IG
AHHRBZO8
TRANSFER TO 4

2,266.98 3,113.26

25 Oct
2019

25 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS929816020449/11111111
11/XX3744/Disbursal-

MAA00037601084
8
MAA00037601084
8

3,616.00 6,729.26

25 Oct
2019

25 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB
Finnovation Tech Solution
BILL_FITESOP Payment-

RSBI8135481560I
GAHHRDEH1
TRANSFER TO

3,314.98 3,414.28

25 Oct
2019

25 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB
CAPFRONT TECHNOLOGIES
PVT-

300060863479IG
AHHRENI9
TRANSFER TO 4

2,552.98 861.30

25 Oct
2019

25 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS929816034347/98866750
97/XX0759/FUND TRANS-

MAC00036384617
0
MAC00036384617
0

2,264.00 3,125.30

25 Oct
2019

25 Oct
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 92981
Cidco   Aurangabad
Aurangabad-

800.00 2,325.30

25 Oct
2019

25 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB
Finnovation Tech Solution-

108693245348IG
AHHRVMB8
TRANSFER TO 4

2,266.98 58.32

25 Oct
2019

25 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS929821535754/72493932
27/XX0603/MB: PRASAN-

MAA00037624403
4
MAA00037624403
4

1,100.00 1,158.32



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

25 Oct
2019

25 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS929821004868/97621483
73/XX0002/Account va-

MAB00036411809
9
MAB00036411809
9

1.00 1,159.32

25 Oct
2019

25 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB Refund of
IGAHHAIMC4-

RSBI8122395532
1IXGAQQKQK3
TRANSFER F

1.00 1,160.32

25 Oct
2019

25 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB Refund of
IGAHHAFVF9-

RSBI8122308947
1IXGAQQLNN9
TRANSFER F

1.00 1,161.32

26 Oct
2019

26 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS929910010602/97621483
73/XX0002/Account va-

MAC00036423398
0
MAC00036423398
0

1.00 1,162.32

26 Oct
2019

26 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB
INDIA_BULLS-

DHK72K7W2MTO
QT42IGAHHTQRJ
9
TRANSFER

1.00 1,161.32

26 Oct
2019

26 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS929910880230/00000000
00/XX8201/remarks261-

MAA00037642631
1
MAA00037642631
1

3,462.00 4,623.32

26 Oct
2019

26 Oct
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 92991
SHRI GIRI HARI BALDEO
AURANGABAD-

4,500.00 123.32

26 Oct
2019

26 Oct
2019

by debit card-OTHPOS092234
HP AUTO CARE
CENTREHARAURANGABAD-

100.00 23.32

26 Oct
2019

26 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/929928887793/TASLE
EM /SBIN/8888141205/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099188162097

200.00 223.32

26 Oct
2019

26 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/929928175305/XXXPG
N K/KKBK/8888141205/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4898910162091

200.00 23.32

26 Oct
2019

26 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/929938174884/NARAY
AN /KKBK/7875362438/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099249162099

1,860.00 1,883.32

26 Oct
2019

26 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB
RAZORPAY SFT PVT LTD
NODA-

300060952730IG
AHHWCSR5
TRANSFER TO 4

1,854.46 28.86

26 Oct
2019

26 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/929976759039/NARAY
AN /KKBK/7875362438/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4899372162094

500.00 528.86

26 Oct
2019

26 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/929920759996/NARAY
AN /KKBK/7875362438/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099209162096

4,100.00 4,628.86

26 Oct
2019

26 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB
RAZORPAY SFT PVT LTD
NODA-

300060955393IG
AHHWGVT9
TRANSFER TO 4

4,090.45 538.41

26 Oct
2019

26 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/929980937158/NARAY
AN /KKBK/7875362438/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099188162097

500.00 1,038.41

26 Oct
2019

26 Oct
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 92992
UBI RAM NAGAR
AURANGABAD-

1,000.00 38.41

27 Oct
2019

27 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/930051563397/651318
92/KKBK/6513189287/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099824162096

6.00 32.41

27 Oct
2019

27 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/930060718035/TALIB
AH/YESB/8788425605/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099294162095

1,500.00 1,532.41

27 Oct
2019

27 Oct
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 93002
Cidco   Aurangabad
Aurangabad-

1,500.00 32.41

28 Oct
2019

28 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS930108000937/11111111
11/XX0070/Sashakt Ru-

MAB00036538158
3
MAB00036538158
3

1,600.00 1,632.41

28 Oct
2019

28 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/930136508370/TALIB
AH/YESB/8788425605/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099344162091

1,500.00 132.41



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

28 Oct
2019

28 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/930109128035/XXXPG
N K/KKBK/9373874597/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098847162096

1,400.00 1,532.41

28 Oct
2019

28 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/930109145925/TALIB
AH/YESB/8788425605/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099357162096

1,500.00 32.41

28 Oct
2019

28 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS930112589917/93738745
97/XX1398/MB: CASH-

MAB00036550640
3
MAB00036550640
3

150.00 182.41

28 Oct
2019

28 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/930148645295/GANES
H
M/MAHB/Q06472841@/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
5099347162098

70.00 112.41

29 Oct
2019

29 Oct
2019

FI Txn @ CSP outlet-
000155232996973149
MoneyTRF TXN @KO
17770019-

TRANSFER
FROM
62441873074

4,650.00 4,762.41

29 Oct
2019

29 Oct
2019

FI Txn @ CSP outlet-- TRANSFER TO
3197761200126

46.00 4,716.41

29 Oct
2019

29 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB
RAZORPAY SFT PVT LTD
NODA-

300061156780IG
AHIGFJL2
TRANSFER TO 4

4,711.52 4.89

29 Oct
2019

29 Oct
2019

BULK POSTING-
00000017526 261019 HPCL
0.75% Cashless In-

0.75 5.64

30 Oct
2019

30 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/930372482669/TALIB
AH/YESB/8788425605/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098982162091

1,750.00 1,755.64

30 Oct
2019

30 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/930318677492/XXX
XXXX374YESB-

UA0215549225M
OACBLTRM1
TRANSFER TO 4

1,723.00 32.64

31 Oct
2019

31 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB Transerv
Pvt Ltd-

935943665IGAHI
RYII2
TRANSFER TO
4599

21.00 11.64

31 Oct
2019

31 Oct
2019

Monthly Ave - Bal No-- 11.64 0.00

1 Nov 2019 1 Nov 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/930548639853/XXXPG
N K/KKBK/9373874597/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099104162095

55.00 55.00

1 Nov 2019 1 Nov 2019 by debit card-OTHPOS610452
MATA BHAVANI
AURANGABAD-

40.00 15.00

1 Nov 2019 1 Nov 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS930517032558/96230087
35/XX8735/-

MAB00036821339
5
MAB00036821339
5

9,500.00 9,515.00

1 Nov 2019 1 Nov 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/930551122348/623712
84/SBIN/6237128443/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099696162099

8,500.00 1,015.00

1 Nov 2019 1 Nov 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 93051 N
-7 CIDCO AURANGABAD
AURANGABAD-

1,000.00 15.00

1 Nov 2019 1 Nov 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/930538055861/GORAK
SHA/ICIC/Q92213473@/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4897679162091

5.00 10.00

1 Nov 2019 1 Nov 2019 Monthly Ave - Bal No-- 6.06 3.94
2 Nov 2019 2 Nov 2019 BY TRANSFER-

UPI/CR/930668688939/AZHAR
ODD/KKBK/8888609016/Paym
e-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099235162095

150.00 153.94

2 Nov 2019 2 Nov 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/930617615109/SHAIK
H I/HDFC/9175032286/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099718162098

100.00 53.94

3 Nov 2019 3 Nov 2019 TO TRANSFER-INSUF BAL
POS DECLINE CHARGE-
011119-

TRANSFER TO
3199937175264

23.60 30.34



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

3 Nov 2019 3 Nov 2019 TO TRANSFER-INSUF BAL
POS DECLINE CHARGE-
011119-

TRANSFER TO
3199937175264

23.60 6.74

3 Nov 2019 3 Nov 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS930717383575/11111111
11/XX0070/Sashakt Ru-

MAB00036935663
2
MAB00036935663
2

3,200.00 3,206.74

3 Nov 2019 3 Nov 2019 by debit card-OTHPG 198703
Sashakt Rupee         MUMBA-

1,888.00 1,318.74

3 Nov 2019 3 Nov 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/930734473684/XXXPG
N K/KKBK/9373874597/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099304162098

3,100.00 4,418.74

3 Nov 2019 3 Nov 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/930734800471/TALIB
AH/YESB/8788425605/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897689162099

1,750.00 2,668.74

3 Nov 2019 3 Nov 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/930717023861/XXXPG
N K/KKBK/9373874597/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099808162095

850.00 1,818.74

4 Nov 2019 4 Nov 2019 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*KKBK0000958*KKBKH1
9308743844*MUJEEB KHAN
RASH-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199410044308

613.00 2,431.74

4 Nov 2019 4 Nov 2019 TO TRANSFER-INB
CAPFRONT TECHNOLOGIES
PVT-

300061815992IG
AHJLLTK1
TRANSFER TO 4

1,585.84 845.90

4 Nov 2019 4 Nov 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/930842369638/IQBAL
NA/SBIN/Q92918194@/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
5099366162096

340.00 505.90

4 Nov 2019 4 Nov 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 93081
SHOP NO.2,
GR.FLOOR,PLOAURANGABA
D-

500.00 5.90

4 Nov 2019 4 Nov 2019 FI Txn @ CSP outlet-
000706291659604341
MoneyTRF TXN @KO
1A76C401-

TRANSFER
FROM
35864470021

1,600.00 1,605.90

4 Nov 2019 4 Nov 2019 FI Txn @ CSP outlet-- TRANSFER TO
3197761039507

16.00 1,589.90

5 Nov 2019 5 Nov 2019 TO TRANSFER-INB
CAPFRONT TECHNOLOGIES
PVT-

300061913056IG
AHJPUJB0
TRANSFER TO 4

1,536.79 53.11

5 Nov 2019 5 Nov 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS930910922455/98717744
22/XX3340/9871774422-

MAC00037028916
9
MAC00037028916
9

1.00 54.11

5 Nov 2019 5 Nov 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS930910928309/98717744
22/XX0845/Transactio-

MAA00038247367
2
MAA00038247367
2

1,764.00 1,818.11

5 Nov 2019 5 Nov 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 5181
SBI KHULTABAD BRANCH
KHULDABAD-

1,500.00 318.11

5 Nov 2019 5 Nov 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 5182
SBI KHULTABAD BRANCH
KHULDABAD-

200.00 118.11

7 Nov 2019 7 Nov 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS931119805320/93738745
97/XX1398/MB: CASH-

MAC00037200492
0
MAC00037200492
0

700.00 818.11

7 Nov 2019 7 Nov 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 23156
SBI PBB BRANCH
AURANGAAURANGABAD-

500.00 318.11

7 Nov 2019 7 Nov 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/931176343276/JOMTA
RAM/BARB/Q84044783@/Pay
me-

TRANSFER TO
4898862162094

300.00 18.11

8 Nov 2019 8 Nov 2019 TO TRANSFER-INB Transerv
Pvt Ltd-

942067433IGAHK
HSSD0
TRANSFER TO
4599

16.00 2.11



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

8 Nov 2019 8 Nov 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS931216229034/11111111
11/XX3744/Disbursal-

MAB00037253585
8
MAB00037253585
8

3,705.00 3,707.11

8 Nov 2019 8 Nov 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/931248017484/AZHAR
ODD/KKBK/8888609016/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5099693162092

300.00 3,407.11

8 Nov 2019 8 Nov 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/931232321320/AZHAR
ODD/KKBK/8888609016/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5099641162093

3,000.00 407.11

8 Nov 2019 8 Nov 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/931264684038/AZHAR
ODD/KKBK/8888609016/Paym
e-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099104162095

3,800.00 4,207.11

8 Nov 2019 8 Nov 2019 by debit card-OTHPG 194378
Sashakt Rupee         MUMBA-

3,776.00 431.11

8 Nov 2019 8 Nov 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS931216261301/11111111
11/XX0070/Sashakt Ru-

MAC00037250768
4
MAC00037250768
4

6,400.00 6,831.11

8 Nov 2019 8 Nov 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 5873
BALIRAM PATIL HIGH
SCHAURANGABAD-

5,000.00 1,831.11

8 Nov 2019 8 Nov 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 1354
APMC MARKET, NEW
MONDHAURANGABAD-

1,500.00 331.11

8 Nov 2019 8 Nov 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/931254385104/AZHAR
ODD/KKBK/8888609016/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5099649162095

300.00 31.11

9 Nov 2019 9 Nov 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/931330028798/BHERU
LA/SBIN/Q17104300@/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099710162095

20.00 11.11

10 Nov
2019

10 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS931415872645/00000000
00/XX0266/-

MAC00037353138
1
MAC00037353138
1

1.00 12.11

10 Nov
2019

10 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS931416788923/80806236
23/XX6696/IMPS to Ac-

MAA00038572422
9
MAA00038572422
9

1.00 13.11

10 Nov
2019

10 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS931416789567/80806236
23/XX6696/IMPS to Ac-

MAC00037354095
0
MAC00037354095
0

3,500.00 3,513.11

10 Nov
2019

10 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/UA0219398396/XXX
XXXX605SBIN-

UA0219398396M
OACCOQZC9
TRANSFER
FROM

300.00 3,813.11

10 Nov
2019

10 Nov
2019

by debit card-OTHPG 152297
Sashakt Rupee         MUMBA-

3,776.00 37.11

10 Nov
2019

10 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS931416333269/93738745
97/XX1398/MB: CASH-

MAA00038574565
3
MAA00038574565
3

6,000.00 6,037.11

10 Nov
2019

10 Nov
2019

by debit card-OTHPG 161930
Kissht                Mumbai-

4,601.00 1,436.11

10 Nov
2019

10 Nov
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/UA0219407437/XXX
XXXX432SBIN-

UA0219407437M
OACCOTCQ0
TRANSFER TO 6

300.00 1,136.11

10 Nov
2019

10 Nov
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/UA0219413070/XXX
XXXX432SBIN-

UA0219413070M
OACCOUCA4
TRANSFER TO 6

600.00 536.11

11 Nov
2019

11 Nov
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/931533623294/GANES
H/MAHG/ganesh.khe/Payment-

TRANSFER TO
5099391162095

500.00 36.11

11 Nov
2019

11 Nov
2019

FI Txn @ CSP outlet-
000324378885953565
MoneyTRF TXN @KO
1A860344-

TRANSFER
FROM
34739212482

1,818.00 1,854.11



						 Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN and OTP with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other

media. Bank never asks for such information.

 
		 **This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

 

 
														With effect from 01.05.2019, Interest rates on Savings bank accounts have been linked to RBI Repo Rate, as under:

 

														Repo Rate changes as per RBI Policy.

 

Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

11 Nov
2019

11 Nov
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB
Finnovation Tech Solution
BILL_FITESOP Payment-

RSBI8190971479I
GAHKWIEV4
TRANSFER TO

1,752.98 101.13

11 Nov
2019

11 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS931516223489/93738745
97/XX1398/MB: CASH-

MAC00037420419
2
MAC00037420419
2

300.00 401.13

11 Nov
2019

11 Nov
2019

FI Txn @ CSP outlet-- TRANSFER TO
3197761039507

18.00 383.13

11 Nov
2019

11 Nov
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB Transerv
Pvt Ltd-

944526366IGAHK
WRFT0
TRANSFER TO
4599

35.00 348.13

12 Nov
2019

12 Nov
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/UA0219985699/XXX
XXXX432SBIN-

UA0219985699M
OACCTJFH3
TRANSFER TO 6

100.00 248.13

12 Nov
2019

12 Nov
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/931672749028/PRAKA
SH
/SYNB/Q44744759@/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099442162099

40.00 208.13

12 Nov
2019

12 Nov
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/931618859100/PRAKA
SH
/SYNB/Q44744759@/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099447162094

10.00 198.13

12 Nov
2019

12 Nov
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/931619416821/Wadga
onk/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097594162099

130.00 68.13

Sl No. Balance in the account Rate of Interest

1 Up to Rs. 1 lakh 3.5%

2 Above Rs. 1 lakh 2.75% below RBI's Repo rate


